
 

 

NIIM Human Research Ethics Committee (HREC) Application 

Submission Due Dates and HREC Meeting Dates 2020 
 

Meeting No.  Application Submission Due Date1 HREC Meeting Date 

1 Tuesday 4 February 2020 Tuesday 25 February 2020 

2 Tuesday 14 April 2020 Tuesday 5 May 2020 

3 Tuesday 2 June 2020 Tuesday 23 June 2020 

4 Tuesday 7 August 2020 Tuesday 25 August 2020 

5 Tuesday 6 October 2020 Tuesday 27 October 2020 

6 Tuesday 10 November 2020 Tuesday 1 December 2020 
 

Notes:  

1. Applications must be completed correctly (with all required attachments) and received by the 

HREC Secretary by 5pm on the Application Submission Due Date. Late submissions will be carried 

forward to the following HREC meeting date in 2 months time. 

2. Depending on demand, additional HREC meeting dates may be scheduled during the year. 

 

 


